60/530M

Rillenkugellager (einreihig, metrisch)

Details:

Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 530 d;[mm] ~ 607,8
D [mm] 780 D, [mm] =~ 703,8
B [mm] 112 1o [mm] 6
Gewicht =187

[kal

Anschlussmalle
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

Ia, max [m m]

553

757

A

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

C, [kN]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

fo

o
o

715
1390
26,7
1025
1300

159
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